
PGT Contacts List 23-24 

School Name Contact 

Business School Debasmista Basak Debasmita.Basak@nottingham.ac.uk 

Economics Juan Vizcaino Juan.Vizcaino@nottingham.ac.uk 

Economics Richard Upward richard.upward@nottingham.ac.uk 

Education Phil Taylor P.Taylor@nottingham.ac.uk 

Education Sandra Leigh sandra.leigh@nottingham.ac.uk 

Geography Chris Ives chris.ives@nottingham.ac.uk  

Law Jeffrey Kenner jeffrey.kenner@nottingham.ac.uk 

Law Matthew Windsor  matthew.windsor@nottingham.ac.uk 

Politics & International 
Relations 

Wynn Rees  
 

wyn.rees@nottingham.ac.uk 

Sociology and Social 
Policy 

Simon Roberts 
 

Simon.Roberts@nottingham.ac.uk 
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